
Route 999 - trial service

You can get from Deniliquin to Echuca-Moama and back every Wednesday. 

• Go shopping, visit friends or get to an appointment.

• Discounted fares for children and concession card holders 
(including the $2.50 RED ticket).

• Space for shopping and prams.

How to book 
Book directly with LC Dyson’s Bus Services by calling (03) 5881 1333.

Deniliquin to  
Echuca-Moama

Deniliquin Echuca-Moama



Service timetable 
The trial service 
runs from Deniliquin to 
Echuca-Moama every 
Wednesday.

Deniliquin to Echuca-Moama Service

Wednesday Time

Deniliquin North Information Bay  
Service Rd off Davidson St 08:50

Whitelock St Bus Interchange V/Line 
stop – Whitelock St opp Gorman Park 08:55

Mathoura V/Line stop (opposite 
Ampol) corner Cobb Hwy and 
Lawrence St 

09:25

Central Motel Moama – corner 
Meninya St (Cobb Hwy) and Maiden St 09:55

Moama Information Centre   
V/Line bus stop – 2 Heygarth St 10:00

Echuca Railway Station  
V/Line stop – Sturt St 10:05

Echuca Regional Health – Service St 
(opp Echuca Regional Health) 10:10

Echuca-Moama to Deniliquin Service

Wednesday Time

Echuca Regional Health – Service 
St (out the front of Echuca Regional 
Health)

14:00

Echuca Railway Station   
V/Line stop - Sturt St 14:05

Moama Information Centre   
V/Line bus stop –2 Heygarth St 14:10

Boundary Rd (after Meninya St) 14:13

Mathoura V/Line stop – (in front 
of Ampol) corner Cobb Hwy and 
Lawrence St 

14:45

Whitelock St Bus Interchange V/Line 
Stop – Deniliquin coach stop, 
Whitelock St opp Gorman Park

15:15

Deniliquin North Information Bay  
Service Rd off Davidson St 15:20

Deniliquin

Echuca-Moama

Mathoura

For more information,  
visit transportnsw.info/regional-trials

Limited time trial.  
Excludes public holidays.  

Conditions apply.


